
PECOAPPR BY:

#: TBB-3000
DESC: BELTS AND PULLEYS

SHEET 1 OF 1

WEIGHT: N/A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

NEXT RT:

1
2

4

OPER: LOC:
REVISIONS:

RT:

3

5
UNITS: INCH

CUT SIZE: 
REQUIRED:
MTL:  
USED ON:
TYPE/MODEL: BRUSH BLAZER

DATE: 2/1/2007

DRAWN BY: Patrick

*
*
*
*
*

ANGLES u0.5v      2 PL u0.010 3 PL u0.005

*
REV: MODIFIED DATE: 3/22/2008

LOCATION:

1

15

31

25

2726

23

28

30

24

1932

17

18

22

16

21

6

7

5

10

11

12

14

9

8

13

4

29

2

3

20

Item# Part# Title Quantity

1 D1018 KOHLER 26HP CV26 1

2 TBB2-0052 ENGINE PULLEY 1

3 TBB2-0053 PUMP PULLEY 2

4 TBB-0241 MAIN DRIVE TAKE-UP ASSY. 1

5 M0260 PUMP BELT 1

6 M0232 DECK BELT 1

7 M0233 DRIVE BELT 1

8 TBB-0207 CLUTCH IDLER ASSY. 1

9 TBB-0206 CLUTCH PULLEY MNTG. BRKT. 1

10 TBB-0056 CLUTCH IDLER PULLEY 1

11 TBB-0066 VERT. CLUTCH ROD 1

12 TBB-0094 HORIZ. CLUTCH ROD ASSY. 1

13 TBB-0225 CLUTCH CONTROL CRANK ASSY. 1

14 TBB-0103 VERT. CLUTCH ROD ADJ. BLOCK 1

15 J0260 HANDLE KNOB 1

16 K1437 RUE RING COTTER PIN 3

17 K1208 3/8"-16 x 2" HHCS 1

18 K1216 3/8"-16 NYLOC NUT 4

19 K1191 3/8"-16 x 1" HHCS 3

20 TBB2-0059 TENSIONER PULLEY ASSY. 1

21 K1446 1.187 OD x .380 ID x .187 WASHER 1

22 K1036 1/2"-13 x 3"  ALL THREAD  HHCS 1

23 K0316 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2" HHCS G8 4

24 K1180 5/16"-18 NYLOC NUT 4

25 K0047 3/8" FLAT WASHER 1.00 OD x .446 ID x .075 T 6

26 K0314 1/2-13 HHCS X 5-5/8" 1

27 K0055 1/2" FLAT WASHER 1.383 OD x .560 ID x .120 T 1

28 K0369 1/4" ID x 1" OD WASHER 2

29 TBB-0244 BLADE ENGAGEMENT CONTROL 1

30 K1153 5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS 1

31 K0042 5/16" FLAT WASHER .875 OD x .380 ID x .075 T 1

32 K1198 3/8"-16 X 3" HHCS 1

            BELTS AND PULLEYS
EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS LIST


